
 
                        BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/NCB/TRANSPORTATI
ON/0299/2021-22 DATED 
03.08.2021 

  TENDER DOCUMENT FOR TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 
CORRIGENDUM NO. 2 

SHEET 1  OF  1 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM No. 2, DATED 24.08.2021 

FOR 

TENDER NO. BNPM/NCB/TRANSPORTATION/0299/2021-22 DATED 03.08.2021 

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR TRANSPORTATION SERVICES FOR MOVEMENT OF 
SECURITY MATERIAL BY ROAD ON RATE CONTRACT BASIS FOR PERIOD THREE 
YEARS ON YEARLY RENEWABLE BASIS 

 

1.0 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM This amendment in corrigendum no.1 dated 24.08.2021 is issued for: 
Sl No. Tender Clause Previous Provision Action/ Clarification incorporated in this corrigendum i. Corrigendum no.1 dated 24.08.2021, Sl No. v  

Container Vehicle Type, table Sl. No. (i), Size of vehicle: 
40 Ft. (28MT), min. Size: 
L-40 Ft, 
W-8 Ft. 
H-8.6 Ft. 

32 Ft. (24MT),min. Size: 
L-40Ft, 
W-8 Ft. 
H-8 Ft. 

32 Ft.(14MT), min. Size: 
L-40 Ft, 
W-8 Ft. 
H-8 Ft. 

Container Vehicle Type, table Sl. No. (i), Size of vehicle: 
40 Ft. (28MT), min. Size: 
L-40 Ft, 
W-8 Ft. 
H-8.6 Ft. 

32 Ft. (24MT),min. Size: 
L-32Ft, 
W-8 Ft. 
H-8 Ft. 

32 Ft.(14MT), min. Size: 
L-32 Ft, 
W-8 Ft. 
H-8 Ft. 

 Except for details mentioned herein, all other details contained in the tender no. BNPM/NCB/TRANSPORTATION/0299/2021-22 DATED 03.08.2021 and corrigendum no.1 dated 24.08.2021 shall remain applicable and unchanged. 


